Hot Beverages

Coffee of the Day

Refill, limit 1, any size 95¢

French Press Coffee
Choose any in-stock coffee

Café au Lait
Colffee of the day with
steamed milk

Chai
Spicy, sweet tea with milk

Spiced Apple Cider

Hot Chocolate
Also available in white or
low-sugar cocoa

Milk Steamer
Steamed milk with a
flavored syrup

8 oz.

12 oz.
16 oz.
20 oz.

16 oz.

12 oz.

16 oz.
20 oz.

8 oz.

12 oz.
16 oz.
20 oz.

8 oz.

12 oz.
16 oz.
20 oz.

8 oz.

12 oz.
16 oz.
20 oz.

8 oz.

12 oz.
16 oz.
20 oz.

$1.52
$1.81
$2.14
$2.43

$2.43

$2.19
$2.62
$3.04

$2.75
$3.60
$4.00
$4.50

$2.00
$2.60
$3.00
$3.50

$2.00
$2.60
$3.00
$3.50

$2.00
$2.60
$3.00
$3.50

Espresso Beverages
Cappuccino 8 oz. single  $2.65
12 oz. double $3.55
16 oz. double $3.90
20 oz. triple  $4.80
Caffé Latté 8 0z. single  $2.65
12 oz. double $3.55
16 oz. double $3.90
20 oz. triple  $4.80

Caffé Mocha 8 oz. single  $2.90
Also available in white 12 oz. double $3.80
or low-sugar cocoa 16 oz. double $4.15

20 oz. triple  $5.05
Caffé Brevé 8 0z. single  $2.90
12 oz. double $3.80
16 oz. double $4.15
20 oz. triple  $5.05

Espresso is a small, intense coffee beverage.

While delicious alone, espresso coffee is
often combined with milk or other
ingredients to create other popular drinks.

Adding a small amount of milk foam to
mark the top of the espresso produces an
espresso macchiato. Adding more milk and
milk foam results in a cappuccino. A drink
the same size as a cappuccino but with less
foam and more milk is a caffé latte.

The same amount of coffee is in each of
these drinks, but the flavor becomes milder
as more milk is added.

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Espresso con Panna

Caffé Americano

Extra shot of espresso

Flavored syrup

Add whipped cream

Milk choices:

Whole milk

2% Reduced fat milk
Non-fat skim milk
Substitute soy or oat milk

single $1.75
double $2.25

single $1.75
double $2.25

single $2.00
double $2.50

single $1.75
double $2.25

60¢
1 0z. 30¢
1 oz. 60¢
30¢

8or12o0z. 30¢
16 or 20 oz. 60¢



Cold Beverages
12 0z. 16 0oz. 20 oz.
Wilson's Iced Coffee  $1.81 $2.14 $2.43

Iced Coffee Supreme  $3.00 $3.40 $3.80

Wilson's Iced Tea $1.81 $2.14 $2.43
Fresh Squeezed

Lemonade $2.25

Extra lemon 50¢

Fresh Lime Soda $2.50

Extra lime 50¢

Italian Soda

Italian Cream Soda

Cold Blended Drinks

12 0z. 16 0z.20 oz.
Blended Mocha $4.25 $4.75 $5.25
Blended Latté $4.25 $4.75 $5.25
Blended Chai $4.25 $4.75 $5.25
Fruit Smoothie $4.15 $4.55 $4.75
Wildberry, Mango, or
Strawberry
Orange Cream Smoothie $4.15 $4.55 $4.75
Chocolate Smoothie $4.15 $4.55 $4.75
Vanilla Smoothie $4.15 $4.55 $4.75

$2.75 $3.15 $3.55

$3.00 $3.40 $3.80

Signature Sodas
12 oz. $3.00 16 oz. $3.40 20 oz. $3.80

Cherry Blossom Soda
A cherry-almond cream soda.

Dreamsicle Soda
Choose Raspberry or Orange.
Creamy and delicious!

Strawberry Sunrise
Orange juice, strawberry flavor, and just a
bit of fizz. Refreshing!

Signature Coffees
12 oz. $4.00 16 oz. $4.50 20 oz. $5.25

Black Forest Mocha
Sweet chocolate with a hint of cherry.

Cinnamon Roll Latté
Made with cinnamon flavor and brown
sugar.

Harvest Latté
Vanilla and mulling spices — a taste of
autumn.

Strawberries & Cream Latté
Sweet strawberry flavor with creamy white
chocolate.

Coffee & Tea

Drink Menu

Wilson's Coffee & Tea, LLC
3306 Washington Ave.
Racine, WI 53405
262-634-6611

Monday-Friday 6:30am — 6:30pm
Saturday 7:00am — 6:00pm
Sunday 10:00am — 4:00pm

https://wilsonscoffee.com
email@wilsonscoffee.com

Wilson's accepts cash, checks,
or credit cards.


mailto:email@wilsonscoffee.com
http://www.wilsonscoffee.com/

