Hot Beverages

Espresso Beverages

Coffee of the Day	8 oz. \$1.52 12 oz. \$1.81 16 oz. \$2.14	Cappuccino	8 oz. single 12 oz. double 16 oz. double	\$3.55	Espresso	single double	\$1.75 \$2.25
Refill, limit 1, any size 95¢	20 oz. \$2.43		20 oz. triple		Espresso Macchiato	single double	\$1.75 \$2.25
French Press Coffee		Caffé Latté	8 oz. single	\$2.65			
Choose any in-stock coffee	16 oz. \$2.43		12 oz. double		Espresso con Panna	single	
			16 oz. double	e \$3.90		double	\$2.50
Café au Lait	12 oz. \$2.19		20 oz. triple	\$4.80	G 607 A :		01.55
Coffee of the day with	16 oz. \$2.62				Caffé Americano	single	
steamed milk	20 oz. \$3.04	Caffé Mocha	8 oz. single			double	\$2.25
		Also available in white					
Chai	8 oz. \$2.75	or low-sugar cocoa	16 oz. double		F 4 1 4 C		60.1
Spicy, sweet tea with milk	12 oz. \$3.60		20 oz. triple	\$5.05	Extra shot of espresso		60¢
	16 oz. \$4.00				F1 1	17	20 /
	20 oz. \$4.50	Caffé Brevé	8 oz. single		Flavored syrup	½ OZ.	30¢
			12 oz. double			1 oz.	60¢
Spiced Apple Cider	8 oz. \$2.00		16 oz. double		A 11 1: 1		20 /
	12 oz. \$2.60		20 oz. triple	\$5.05	Add whipped cream		30¢
	16 oz. \$3.00				N 4:11 1 :		
	20 oz. \$3.50	Espresso is a small, intense coffee beverage. While delicious alone, espresso coffee is		_	Milk choices: Whole milk		
Hot Chocolate	8 oz. \$2.00	often combined with milk or other		. 13	2% Reduced fat milk		
Also available in white or	12 oz. \$2.60	ingredients to create other popular drinks.			Non-fat skim milk		
low-sugar cocoa	16 oz. \$3.00	ingreaterns to create other popular artims.		iiiis.	Substitute soy or oat milk	8 or 12 o	z. 30¢
ion sugar cocou	20 oz. \$3.50	Adding a small amount mark the top of the esp.			,	16 or 20	,
Milk Steamer Steamed milk with a flavored syrup	8 oz. \$2.00 12 oz. \$2.60 16 oz. \$3.00 20 oz. \$3.50	espresso macchiato. Adding more milk and milk foam results in a cappuccino. A drink the same size as a cappuccino but with less foam and more milk is a caffé latté.					
		The same amount of co	avor becomes n	•			

as more milk is added.

Cold Bev	v erages 12 oz. 16 oz. 20 oz.					
Wilson's Iced Coffee	\$1.81 \$2.14 \$2.43					
Iced Coffee Supreme	\$3.00 \$3.40 \$3.80					
Wilson's Iced Tea	\$1.81 \$2.14 \$2.43					
Fresh Squeezed Lemonade Extra lemon 50¢	\$2.25					
Fresh Lime Soda Extra lime 50¢	\$2.50					
Italian Soda	\$2.75 \$3.15 \$3.55					
Italian Cream Soda	\$3.00 \$3.40 \$3.80					
Cold Blended Drinks 12 oz. 16 oz. 20 oz.						
Blended Mocha	\$4.25 \$4.75 \$5.25					
Blended Latté	\$4.25 \$4.75 \$5.25					
Blended Chai	\$4.25 \$4.75 \$5.25					
Fruit Smoothie Wildberry, Mango, or Strawberry	\$4.15 \$4.55 \$4.75					
Orange Cream Smooth	ie \$4.15 \$4.55 \$4.75					
Chocolate Smoothie	\$4.15 \$4.55 \$4.75					

\$4.15 \$4.55 \$4.75

Vanilla Smoothie

Signature Sodas

12 oz. \$3.00 16 oz. \$3.40 20 oz. \$3.80

Cherry Blossom Soda *A cherry-almond cream soda.*

Dreamsicle Soda Choose Raspberry or Orange. Creamy and delicious!

Strawberry Sunrise

Orange juice, strawberry flavor, and just a bit of fizz. Refreshing!

Signature Coffees

12 oz. \$4.00 16 oz. \$4.50 20 oz. \$5.25

Black Forest Mocha *Sweet chocolate with a hint of cherry.*

Cinnamon Roll Latté

Made with cinnamon flavor and brown
sugar.

Harvest Latté Vanilla and mulling spices – a taste of autumn.

Strawberries & Cream Latté
Sweet strawberry flavor with creamy white chocolate.



Drink Menu

Wilson's Coffee & Tea, LLC 3306 Washington Ave. Racine, WI 53405 262-634-6611

Monday-Friday 6:30am – 6:30pm Saturday 7:00am – 6:00pm Sunday 10:00am – 4:00pm

> https://wilsonscoffee.com email@wilsonscoffee.com

Wilson's accepts cash, checks, or credit cards.